GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB - 2025 OB - Champion Loft Report #4
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Champion Loft
Report

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB 2025
OB

Release: A | Dist: All | North (N)

Distance Factor Races
April 28th 2025, 9:49 pm

Loft

RICHARD GEURTS (DUTCHMAN LOFT)
YUVEL BARRETO (AMERICAN KING CUP)
DRAGAN ROMANOVIC (DRAGAN LOFT)
MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)
EDDIE MONTALVO (DEJA VU LOFT)
ANASTACIO ROMAN (BUSHMASTER)
ANDY LARENTZAKIS (BIG ANDYS LOFT)
JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)

MIKE CORTES (RENEGADE)

JORGE CRESPO (ANUNAKI LOFT)

JAN JAWORSKI (JF JAWORSKI)

LENIER GANDARA (GANDARA LOFT)
JORGE RODRIGUEZ (RODRIGUEZ FAMILY)
HUGH FRASER (FRASER LOFT)

JAY HILTON (HILTON LOFT)

FABIAN TORRES (TN LOFT)

JOHN MARLES (J & J MARLES)
VLADIMIR CAMPOS (ATLANTIS LOFT)
YASSER CASANOVA (CASANOVA FAMILY LOFT)
MIKE MALAY (MALAY LOFT)

SAMMY RASSAOUANI (SAMMY)
JOSEPH CHARVAT (TWIN POINTS)
LIBAN TRETO (SWAT LOFT)

LUIS ENRIQUEZ (Riky Loft)

JEFTTE SANCHEZ (REAL MADRID )

Total Points

12951
12764
11744
11478
11469
11375
10167
10065
9935
9851
9846
8896
8483
8230
6881
6193
5681
5506
5323
4939
4841
4287
3877
3770
2193
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KENNIER PALMIRA (KPL Family Loft)

LUIS RODRIGUEZ (HEAVEN ANGELS LOFT)
MARIAN HAREZA (MARIAN HAREZA)
MARIO HURTADO (MARIO HURTADO)
NORBERTO MARTINEZ (MARTINEZ LOFT)
FRANK VARRIELLO (FRANKS LOFT)

DAN NELSON (NELSON FAMILY LOFT)
JOSE O RODRIGUEZ (JOSE RODRIGUEZ)
DONALD FORSYTH JR (VAN FORSYTH LOFT)
OSCAR AGUILERA (OSCAR AGULIERA)
JOHNNY GIDDENS (JOHNEBGOOD)

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/5/2025-OB/championLoft/

1941
1921
1843
1833
1386
882
806
597
402
398
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